
UCI Race Title goes here
Stage 5 Classification
Ladies Grade Stage 5

Sponsor: Glenorchy Lodge & Ajit Johri
Organiser: UCI Race Organiser goes here
No of km: 45
Average speed of winner: 31.0 kmh

Place Bib UCI Code Surname, name Time Gap

Page 1Page 1

1    81 WILLIAMSON, Sophie 1h27'04"
2    88 VERMUNT, Gabrielle @ 1'28"
3    87 VESSEY, Georgia @ 1'28"
4    90 BLAKEMORE, Jeannie @ 1'28"
5    89 CAMPBELL, Maddi @ 3'57"
6    93 HARNETT, Sara @ 3'57"
7    92 MOLLOY, Tess @ 3'57"
8    86 LOGAN, Lesley @ 3'57"
9    85 JORDAN, Cathy @ 13'04"

10    84 ROSS, Judy @ 40'00"
11    91 JONES, Trish @ 50'00"

Number of starters: 11
Riders dropping out: 0
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UCI Race Title goes here
General Classification (Stage 5)
Ladies Grade Stage 5

Organiser: UCI Race Organiser goes here

Place Bib UCI Code Surname, name Time Gap

Page 2Page 2

1    81 WILLIAMSON, Sophie 7h23'27"
2    90 BLAKEMORE, Jeannie @ 4'13"
3    88 VERMUNT, Gabrielle @ 5'22"
4    87 VESSEY, Georgia @ 6'00"
5    89 CAMPBELL, Maddi @ 9'42"
6    93 HARNETT, Sara @ 10'54"
7    92 MOLLOY, Tess @ 14'07"
8    85 JORDAN, Cathy @ 19'57"
9    86 LOGAN, Lesley @ 22'50"

10    84 ROSS, Judy @ 1h9'49"
11    91 JONES, Trish @ 2h6'11"
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